MARCA
GILERA
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Easy Moving
Zip Base FD DT
ZipBase TT

Zip Fast Rider

KIT(3PZ) SERRATURE ZIP-ZIP(FASTRIDER)

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
50 1995 - 1996
50 1992 - 1995
50 1992 - 1995
50 1993 - 1994
Zip Rst - Zip Rst Disco 50 1996 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
295652
295652
295652
295652
295652




